

CIN: L67190DL1979 PLC009555

January 29, 2021

To. Department of Corporate Relations **BSE** Limited P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400 001

> ISIN:INE855P01033 SCRIP CODE:538452

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Newspaper advertisement of Notice of Board Meeting Scheduled to be held on Friday, 05th day of February, 2021.

With reference to the Regulation 47 and Regulation 29 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the copies of Notice of Board Meeting to be held on Friday, 05th day of February, 2021 for considering and approving Unaudited Standalone Financial Results published in the following Newspapers:

Financial Express (National Daily Newspaper-English Edition) on Friday, January 29, 2021 i.

Jansatta (Hindi Edition) on Friday, January 29, 2021. ii.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You, Yours truly

For Quasar India Limited

Harish Rumar (Director)

DIN: 02591868

Encl. Copy of Newspaper Advertisement

FIMANCIAL EXPRESS



A. K. CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

BUILDING BONDS

Regd. Office: 30-38, 3rd Floor, Free Press House, Free Press Journal Marg, 215, Nariman Point, Mumbai + 400021.

CIN: L74899MH1993PLC274881 | Website: www.akgroup.co.in
Tel: +91-22-67546500 | Fax: +91-22-66100594 | E-mail: compliance@akgroup.co.in

NOTICE OF RECORD DATE

Pursuant to the Regulation 42 and other applicable regulations, if any, of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Wednesday, January 27, 2021 had decided Saturday, February 6, 2021 as the "Record Date" for the purpose of ascertaining the eligibility of the shareholders for the payment of interim dividend for the financial year 2020-21.

The said notice is also available on www.bseindia.com and www.akgroup.co.in.

For A. K. Capital Services Limited A. K. Mittal Managing Director (DIN: 00698377)

Date: January 28, 2021 Place: Mumbai

PTC India Ltd.

PTC India

Place: New Delhi

Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, NBCC Tower, 15, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110 066 (CIN: L40105DL1999PLC099328)

Tel: 011-41659500, 41595100, 46484200, Fax: 011-41659144 E-mail: info@ptcindia.com, Website: www.ptcindia.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, the 12th day of February 2021 inter-alia, to consider and approve the un-audited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 amongst other items mentioned in the agenda. By order of the Board

For PTC India Ltd. Sd/-

(Rajiv Maheshwari) **Company Secretary** FCS-4998

Date: 28/01/2021 Note:- Futher details on the matters above said may be accessed at the link of the Company's website http://www.ptcindia.com, ('Notice to Exchanges' in Statutory information) and Stock Exchange website i.e.NSE: www.nseindia.com and BSE: www.bseindia.com.

xelp

Xelpmoc Design and Tech Limited

CIN: L72200KA2015PLC082873,

Registered Office: #17, 4th Floor, Agies Building, 1st 'A' cross, 5th Block, Koramangala, Bengaluru – 560034, **Tel. No:** 080 4370 8360; E-mail: vaishali.kondbhar@xelpmoc.in; Website: www.xelpmoc.in

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, February 03, 2021 to inter-alia, consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company along with the Limited Review Report for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 of the Company. This information is also available on the Company's website (www.xelpmoc.in) and also available on the website(s) of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

By Order of the Board For Xelpmoc Design and Tech Limited

Date:- January 28, 2021 Place: Mumbai

Vaishali Kondbhag Company Secretary

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Regd.Office & Factory: Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai 600 068. Telefax: 044-25945588 CIN: L23200TN1984PLC010931

Website: www.tnpetro.com E-mail: secy-legal@tnpetro.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, the 8th February, 2021, inter alia to consider and approve, the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020.

For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Meenakshi Jayaraman Company Secretary

Date: 28.01.2021

Further details are available in websites of the RSE and NSE, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also in the website of the Company.

QUASAR INDIA LIMITED CIN: L67190DL1979PLC009555

Regd. Off.: 305, 3rd Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085 Email Id: quasarindia123@gmail.com, Website: www.quasarindia.in, Ph.: 9625304043

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Quasar India Limited is scheduled to be held on Friday, February 05, 2021 at the registered office of the Company situated at 305, Third Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085, interalia, to consider and approve the Un-audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended December 31, 2020.

The information contained in this notice is also available on the website of the Company www.quasarindia.in. and website of exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com

For & on behalf of the Board Quasar India Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 28.01.2021 Harish Kumar (Director) DIN: 02591868

F-mail Id:co

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RE

Particulars

31. (UN

Total Income from Operations Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items) Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items) Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items) Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss for the period (after Tax) and Other

Comprehensive Income (after tax)

Equity Share Capital Earnings Per Share:

Basic : (₹)

Diluted: (₹)

1. The above is an extract of the nine months ending on 31st Dece of the SEBI (Listing Obligations an of the Un-Audited financial resul 2020 are available on the Stock Company's Website: www.lokesh 2. The above Un-Audited finan

approved by the board of director results have also been subjected t

Place: Hyderabad Date: 28-01-2021



Sarja Webs

CIN: I

EXTRACT OF UNAU FOR THE QUARTER AN

Particulars

Total income from operations (net)

Net profit for the period

(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordin Net profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary its

Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary ite

Total Comprehensive Income for the per the period (after tax) and Other Comprehe Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet D Earning's Per Spare (in INR) (Face value o (for continuing and discontinued operation Basic

Diluted

Reserves excluding revaluation reserve

1. The above is an extract of the detaile of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Di available on the Stock Exchange web website www.quesscorp.com.

KAYCEE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN NO: L70102MH1942PLC006482 Regd. Off: Old kamani chambers, 32-Ramjibhai kamani marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai-400001
Website: www.kayceeindustries.com Tel No.: 022 22613521
Fax No.: 22613521 Email id: complianceofficer@cms-kaycee.co.in
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE

QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020

(₹ in Lakhs

पी.जी. इंडस्ट्री लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यातय : ए ३०. एम-11, द्वितीय तल, कैलाण कॉलॉर्जी, न्हें दिल्ली 110048 वेबसाइट : www.pgil.com डॅ मेल : pgindustryltd/a/gmail.com सीअव्हेंप्त : 1.74899D1.1993P1.C056421

उचना

सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व पूर्व प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) 2015 के विनियम 47(1) के साथ पिठत विनियम 29 के अनुसार एतद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय पिणामों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन के लिए कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक सं. 07/2020-21 बृहस्पतियार, 4 फरवरी, 2021 को 5.30 बजे अप. आयोजित की जायेगी।

अप्रकाशित मूल्य संवेदी सूचना के निष्पक्ष प्रकटन हेतु कार्य एवं प्रक्रिया संहिता तथा इनसाइडर द्वारा ट्रेडिंग के विनियमन, निगरानी तथा आचार संहिता के प्रावधानों के अनुसार ट्रेडिंग विंडो बन्द कर दी गयी हैं और यह निर्दिष्ट व्यक्ति हेतु स्टॉक एक्सचेंज को निदेशक मंडल के परिणाम सौंपने के 48 षण्टों के पश्चात पुनः खुलेगी। यह सूचना स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट पर भी उपलब्ध है।

कृते पी.जी. इंडस्ट्री लिमिटेड

स्थान : नई दिल्ली तिथि : 28.01.2021

01.2021 साकेत डालमिया प्रबन्ध निदेशक (डीआईएन : 00083636)

कोवेन्ट्री क्वॉयल-ओ-मैटिक (हरियाणा) लि.

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः 87 वाँ कि.मी. स्टोन एनएच 8, दिल्ली–जयपुर रोड, ग्राम सालावास, संगवारी, जिला रेवाड़ी 123401 (हरियाणा) सुचना

एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि अन्य बातों के अलावे 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तीसरी तिमाही के लिये कम्पनी के अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन के लिये सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्द्वाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अनुपालन में कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की बेठक शनिवार, 13 फरवरी, 2021 को 12.30 अप. में 87 वाँ कि.मी. स्टोन, एनएच ८, दिल्ली जयपुर रोड, ग्राम सालावास, संगवारी, जिला रेवाड़ी 123401 (हरियाणा) में आयोजित की जायेगी।

निदेशक मंडल के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से

दिनांक: 28.1.2021 म्र्यान: रेवाड़ी आर. एम. बीक्स प्रबंध निर्देशक

क्वासर इंडिया लिमिटेड

CIN: L67190DL1979PLC009555 पंजी. कार्यालयः 305, 3रा तल, अग्रवाल प्लाजा, सेक्टर-14, रोहिणी, नई दिल्ली-110085 ईमेल आईडी: quasarindia123@gmail.com वेबसाईट: www.quasarindia.in

सूचना
सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्धाटन अपेक्षा)
विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 के साथ पठित
विनियमन 29 के अनुपालन में एतद्धारा सूचित किया
जाता है कि क्वासर इंडिया लिमिटेड के निदेशक
मंडल की एक बैठक शुक्रवार, 5 फरवरी, 2021 को
कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय 305, 3रा तल,
अग्रवाल प्लाजा, सेक्टर-14, रोहिणी, नई दिल्ली110085 में आयोजित होगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के
साथ 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिये
कम्पनी के अनंकेक्षित स्टैंडएलॉन परिणामों पर विचार
तथा अनुमोद्द किये जाएँ।

इस सूचना में शामिल जानकारी कम्पनी की वेबसाईट अर्थात (www.quasarindia.in) तथा स्टॉक एक्सचैंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध हैं।

emana.com) पर उपलब्ध ह। बोर्ड के लिए तथा उसकी ओर से क्वासर इंडिया लिमिटेड के लिये

हस्ता./-हमानः नई दिल्ली हरीश कुमार (निदेशक) विक्रि: 28.1.2021 DIN: 02591868

सूचना

एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि श्री तरूण झिंझारिया, पुत्र श्री करमवीर झिंझारिया निवासी 2949/12, तीसरा तल, शिव चौंक, रंजीत नगर, नई दिल्ली—110008 ने 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 से हमारी कंपनी के विधि अधिकारी के पद से त्यागपत्र दे दिया है। तदनुसार कंपनी द्वारा उन्हें प्रदत्त सभी अधिकार वािपस ले लिये गये हैं। कंपनी एतद्द्वारा सीधे अब से कथित व्यक्ति के साथ किये गये किसी भी लेनदेन के लिए जिम्मेदार नहीं होगी।

> कृते और उनकी ओर से लॉयन सर्विसेज लिमिटेड

हस्ता./-एचआर प्रतिनिधि

[सीमित दायित्य साझेदारी नियम, 2009 के अनुसार] सीमित दायित्व साझेदारी अधिनियम, 2008, सीमित दायित्व साझेदारी अधिनियम, 2008 की बारा 13 तथा सीमित दायित्व साझेदारी नियम, 2009 के नियम 17(4) के मामले में

तथा 360 रिएलटर्स एलएलपी, एलएलपीआईएन-एएसी-0556 के मामले में, जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय ए-19, तीसरी मंजिल, गली

3, गुरुनानकपुरा, लक्ष्मी नगर, विकास मार्ग, दिल्ली-110092 पर है। एतद्वारा सर्वसाधारण को सूचना दी जाती है कि एलएलपी द्वारा इसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय "दिल्ली राज्य" से "हरियाणा राज्य"

में स्थानानारित करने का प्रस्ताव करती है। कोई भी व्यक्ति विसका हित एलएलपी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन से प्रभावित होने को सम्भावना है, अपने हित के स्वरूप तथा विरोध के आधार के उल्लेखकारी श्रायणय हार समर्थित अपनी आपित्वों आरओती दिल्ली तथा हरियाणा के पास चौचा तल, आईएफसीआई टॉवर, नेइरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली पर्स्त चूचना के प्रकाशन के 21 दिनों के पीतर सुपूर्व करवा सकता है अथवा पंजीकृत डाक से भेज सकता है विसक्ती एक प्रति आवेदक कम्मनी को उपर्युक्त पते पर स्थित इसके निम्नतिवित पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर पंजी जानी चाहिए :

ए-19, तीसरी मंजिल, गली नं. 3, गुरुनानकपुरा, लक्ष्मी नगर, विकास मार्ग, दिल्ली-110092 कृते 360 रिएलटर्स एलएलपी

हस्ता./-अंकित कंसल निर्दिष्ट साझेदार डीआईएन : 01373372

Criminal Courts, Ludhlana
In The Court Of Sh. Gurdarshan Singh JMIC
Ludhlana NEXT DATE: 02-03-2021
next date, purpose of case, orders and judgments as
well as other case information is available on
http://districts.ecourts.gov/in/ll/udhlana

CNR NO: PBLD03-036680-2017
Kotak Mahindra Bank V/s
Vijendra Singh Yadav

To, Vijendra Singh Yadav R/o H No 395, Sector 52, Noida Tehsil Dadri, Distt gautam budh noida-201301 uttar Pardesh whereas it has proved to the satisfaction of this court that you the above named to

whereas it has proved to the satisfaction of this court that you, the above named accused / accused persons can't be served in the ordinary way of service. hence this proclamation under 82 of code of criminal procedure is hereby issued against you with a direction that you should appear personally before this court on 02-03-2021 at 10.0 a.m. or within 30 days from the date of publication of this proclamation. Take notice that, in case of default on your part to appear as directed above the above said case will be heard and determined as per law, in your absence, for details logon to: https://hilghcourtchd.gov.in

Criminal Courts, Ludhiana
In The Court of Sh. Gurdarshan Singh JMIC
Ludhiana NEXT DATE: 01-03-2021
next date, purpose of case, orders and judgments as
well as other case information is available on
http://districts.encourts.enco

ct=ludhiana JMIC Ludhiana

/?trs=district_notice&district=l

http://districts.ecourts.govt.in/ludhiana GNR NO: PBLD03-023922-2018 Kotak Mahindra Bank Vs Shiv Ram Meena

Notice To, Shiv Ram Meena Rlo Kharbar Chak (A) Pal Kharwad, Udalpur- 313801 (Rajasthan) cheras it has proved to the satisfaction of the court that you, the above named accused/ accused persons can't be served in the additury way of service. Hence this

कर्नाटक: गोहत्या निषेध समर्थन करेगी जनता द

बंगलुरु, 27 जनवरी (भाषा)। जनता दल (सेकु) के वरिष्ठ नेता और विधान परिषद सदस्य बसवराज होराट्टी ने गुरुवार को कहा कि विधान परिषद में गोहत्या

निषेध विधेयक पेश किए जाने प उनकी पार्टी इसका समर्थ करेगी। इससे पहले जद (सेकु ने विधेयक का विरोध किया था पार्टी अध्यक्ष एचडी देवगौड़

्र टिe

सेन्ट्रल बेंक ऑफ इंडिया Central Bank of India

1911 से आपके लिए "केन्द्रित" "CENTRAL" TO YOU SINCE 1911 शाखा कार्यालयः शालीमार गार्डेन, साहिबाबाद, गाजियाबाद, उ०प्र

चेतावनी सूचना

आम जनता के साथ-साथ कर्जदार एवं गारंटर को भी सुचना दिया जाता है अमिती ऊषा त्यागी पत्नी सुशील कुमार, 155 संजय नगर, सेक्टर-23 गाजियाबाद (उ०प्र०)-201001 एवं गारंटर: राकेश कुमार पुत्र पूरन सिंत्यागी, एन-45, संजय नगर, सेक्टर-23, गाजियाबाद (उ०प्र०)-201001. ह आपको सूचित करना चाहते हैं कि सम्पत्ति सं. जे-262, सेक्टर-23, संजनगर, गाजियाबाद (उ०प्र०) -201001 को आवास ऋण के साथ गिरवी रख गई सम्पत्ति 24.12.2020 को आयोजित ई-नीलामी में बेची गई है। उक सम्पत्ति में आयोजित निम्नलिखित वस्तुएं हैं:-

1. दो छत के पंखे

2. तीन लोहे की रैक

3. एक लकड़ी का काउंटर

4. तीन स्टूल और एक क्सीं

5. कुछ स्कूल यूनीफॉर्म जो गिनने योग्य नहीं इसलिए, आपसे अनुरोध है कि 15 दिनों के भीतर उपरोक्त वस्तुओं के लिए शाखा से सम्पर्क करें अन्यथा बैंक नीलामी के माध्यम से बेच सकता है।

(शाखा प्रबंधक) सेन्ट्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया शालीमार गार्डेन, साहिबाबाद, गाजियाबाद, उ०प्र० मोबाः 8800013541

दिल्ली जल बोर्ड: रा.रा. क्षेत्र दिल्ल कार्यालयः कार्यपालक अभियंता (सी) डीआर- VI, दिल्ली ज

लाजपत नगर, नई दिल्ली- 110024, फोन नं: 011-कॉरोना रोकें, मास्क पहनें, शारीरिक दूरी का पालन करें, हार एनआईटी सं.- 01 (2020-21)

-			
क्रम सं.	कार्य का विवरण	अनुमानित	ई-प्रा
77.		लागत/अप्रतिदेय निविदा शल्क	100
-		ानावदा शुल्क	जाः
1.	बारापुल्लाह ड्रेन से 20 एमजीडी फ्लो के इन-सिटु ट्रीटमेन्ट के लिये	लम्प सम/	2
	परामर्श सेवाओं का प्रावधान। निविदा आईडी: 2021_DJB_199183_1	₹. 1000/-	
U = 1056.40			

इस संदर्भ में अधिक विवरण वेबसाईट https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in पर देखें।

पी.आर.ओ. (जल) द्वारा जारी विज्ञा. सं. जे.एस.वी. 2020-21/ 346

परिसम्पत्तियों की ऑनलाइन ई-नीलामी



फिनिक्स एआरसी प्राईवेट लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालयः दानी कॉर्पोरेट पार्क, 5वां तल, कलीना, शांताकुज (ई), मुम्बई- ४०००९८ टेली.: 022-674 ई-मेल: info@phoenixarc.co.in, वेबसाईट: w

अचल सम्पत्तियों की बिक्री के लिये बिक्री सूचना प्रितिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमायत्ती, 2002 के नियम 8 (६) के प्रावधानों के साथ पठित वित्तीय परिस हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के अंतर्गत अचल परिसम्पत्तियों की बिक्री के लिये ई-नीलामी बिक्री सूच टीसीएफएसएल ने प्रसाइनमेंट अनुबंध तिथि 28.12.2018 के माध्यम से फीनिक्स एआरसी प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (फीनिक्स के पश्च में ऋण सौंप दिया है तथा एतद्वारा आम जनता तथा विशेष रूप से ऋणधारकों एएं गारन्दरीं जिनका विवर्त्त प्रतिभृत केडीटर के पास गिरवी/चार्ज्ड नीचे वर्णित अचल सम्पत्ति जिसका 31.10.20 को फीनिक्स एआरसी के प्राध ट्रस्टी की हैसियत से कार्यरत) द्वारा करुबा किया गया है की ब्री विनोद कुमार कंसल, ब्री सत्य प्रकाश कंसल से प्रति के अंतर्गत सभी लागतीं, चार्जेज एवं सम्पूर्ण भुगतान तक खर्चे के साथ 23.1.2021 को आगे के ब्वाज के साथ 22 मिनट के असीमित विस्तार के साथ 3.3.2021 को 11.00 बने पुर्यों से 12.00 बने अप. तक ''जैसा है जहां है'', बिक्री की जायेगी। आरक्षित मृत्य रूप 3.00,000/- (रुपए तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपए तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रु. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा घरोहर राशि रुपर तीस लाख स्वार रू. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख मात्र) तथा पर तीस लाख स्वार रू. 3,00,000/- (रुपर तीस लाख सात्र) तथा स्वार रू. 3,

संपत्ति का विवरणः उसके नीचे की भूमि में आजुपातिक फ्रीहोल्ड अधिकार के साथ ग्राम चौकरी मुबारकाबाद, गली गणेश पुरा त्रिनगर, दिल्ली-110035 के क्षेत्र में खसरा नं 242 खेतन नं 1 में ग्रैन गरेश केरिया स्वित्ति केर